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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 VISHNU 
RAVEENDRAN 

PARAMMAL 

Raveendran P (FTHR) Kuthiradath, Iringannur, 
Edacheri, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  

2 17/01/2026 SIHA B S Siha Biju Pp Biju (FTHR) Kilikkilapurath.Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

3 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK C Abhishek Sheena Sheena (MTHR) Chathoth.edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

4 17/01/2026 GOPIKA K P Gopika Vijisha Mk Vijisha 
(FTHR)

Kilikkilapurath.edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

5 17/01/2026 SHIYONA VIJESH 
Siyona

Vijesh Vijesh (FTHR) Kilikkilapurath.edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 Rafil Vadood Raseena (MTHR) Mavullakandy, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

7 17/01/2026 JASMI J K JAMAL (FTHR) Kilayil, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

8 17/01/2026 Aashna Sunil Sunil Kumar (FTHR) 8/33A, Ummattantavida, 
Kodacheri, Tuneri, 

Kodancheri, 673503, 
Vatakara

  

9 17/01/2026 SHADA FATHIMA RASHID MADATHIL 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMPATT, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

10 17/01/2026 Adithya Jithin (HSBN) Thundichalil, 
Nedumparamba, 

Vanimel, 
Nedumparamba, 
673506, Vadakara

  

11 17/01/2026 AMALKRISHNA A K Shaima (MTHR) Veluthaparambath, 
Nedumparamba, 

Vanimel, 
Nedumparamba, 
673506, Vadakara

  

12 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SWALIHA 

Faisal (FTHR) Kuniyil, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

13 17/01/2026 AMAYA SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) PUTHIYAMADATHIL, 
CHEELIYAD, 

CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 
673513, NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

14 17/01/2026 ALFINF IDHAlL T A T A ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Thazheyarimbemal, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

15 17/01/2026 Ramesan Vattakkandiyil Sankaran (FTHR) Vattakkandiyil, Velloor, 
Thuneri, Kotancheri, 

673503, Vatakara

  

16 17/01/2026 SIVANANDANA C K SASI C N (FTHR) Chettlyamkandy, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

17 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
E 

SAMEERA (MTHR) EDATHIL, 
EDACHERI, 

VADAKARA, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

NADAPURAM

  

18 17/01/2026 ARATHI ANTONY ANTONY K M (FTHR) KANNAMUNDAYIL, 
THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

19 17/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA P SALAM 
PULAYANANADIYIL 

(FTHR)

PULAYANNADIYIL, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

THUNERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

20 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYYA N K

ABDUL SHAMEER N 
K  (FTHR)

KALLUKOTHIYA 
VATHUKKAL, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

21 17/01/2026 THRESIA V V MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

MORNING STAR 
CONVENT, VALOOK, 

THINOOR, 
INDIRANAGAR, 

673506, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

22 17/01/2026 NASMINA E ISMAIL (FTHR) ILLATH 
IRINGANNUR PO 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

23 17/01/2026 NEETHU 
KILIKKILAPPURATH

SUNEESH 
EDAVALATH (HSBN)

EDAVALATH, 
THINOOR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

24 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD V P 

RAMLA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

25 17/01/2026 NEVIN ROY ROY M M (FTHR) MOOKANTHOTTATHIL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

26 17/01/2026 ABHINAV SURESH SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KULAMULLATHIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

27 17/01/2026 Alvinshal P T K Shyni (MTHR) Kunnummal, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
673517, Vadakara

  

28 17/01/2026 ANSAB RISAL C P AFASAL 
CHARAPPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

03/430 A 
CHARAPPARAMBATH, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

29 17/01/2026 SIJIN V K GANGADHARAN V K 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
KAYAPPANACHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANACHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

30 17/01/2026 ADITHYA T BABU (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

31 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADHIN P

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PERUMPARAMAL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

32 17/01/2026 SAYANTH P SREEKANTH (FTHR) PEETTOLLATHIL 
THAZA KUNI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

33 17/01/2026 ASSAINAR KADEESA (WIFE) KALLAMPARAMBIL, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

34 17/01/2026 Aswini P T K Shyni (MTHR) Kunnummal, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
673517, Vadakara

  

35 17/01/2026 REVATHI ANTONY SHEEJA K J (MTHR) KANNAMUNDAYIL, 
THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

36 17/01/2026 FIDA MUJEEB (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

37 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
A M

NOUFAL AMMIYAN 
MANNIL (FTHR)

AMMYAN MANNIL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VATAKARA

  

38 17/01/2026 MAMI ASYA (MTHR) PAZHAYANGADIYIL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

39 17/01/2026 DIYA GAYATRI SAJEEVAN (FTHR) MAVILENTAVIDA, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

40 17/01/2026 MALLIKA KUMARAN (HSBN) KOLAVAMKOTT, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VATAKARA

  

41 17/01/2026 Gouri Niranjana V K Sudhakaran K (FTHR) Valiyakandathil, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

Narippatta, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

42 17/01/2026 RISHA FATHIMA RASHEED (FTHR) NAVATH THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, TUNERI P 
O, TUNERI, TUNERI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

43 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA A S Ajayan (FTHR) Valiya Padikkal, 
Thuruthi, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

44 17/01/2026 SANA KP Sana Prajisha Prajisha 
(MTHR)

Kilikkilapurath.edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

45 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P ABDUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

46 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA SAMEERA (MTHR) CHARALIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

47 17/01/2026 KARTHIKROOSH V K SATHYAROOSH 
(FTHR)

VARAYATH 
THAZHEKUNI, 

KAYAPPANACHI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANACHI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

48 17/01/2026 Devadarsh R Devanadha T M (OTHR) Kunjiparambath, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkars, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

49 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA P K SASI P K (FTHR) POOLAKANDI, 
KOODALIL, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

50 17/01/2026 FATHIMA V K MAHAMOOD V K 
(FTHR)

MANATTUKUNDIYIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

51 17/01/2026 Fathimath Nadha Mahamood (FTHR) Elampaleri, Perode, 
Tuneri, Perode, 673504, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

52 17/01/2026 SIVADHA A MOHANAN (FTHR) AYADATHIL 
UTHRAM BAHVAN, 

KAKKEMVELLI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

53 17/01/2026 RUBISHA SHAJI K (HSBN) NAMATH, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

54 17/01/2026 MANJIMA P K MANOHARAN (FTHR) PARAKKADAN, 
PANNIYERI, 
VILANGAD, 

VILANGAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

55 17/01/2026 Rashid Kunhabdulla (FTHR) Chambottummal, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

56 17/01/2026 ISMAIL 
KALANGOTTUMMAL 

KUNHAMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALANGOTTUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

57 17/01/2026 AROMALUNNI A V ASHOKAN (FTHR) 506, PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VATAKARA

  

58 17/01/2026 CHEERU POKKAN (FTHR) KAPPUMMAL, 
Puzhamoola, Vanimel, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 

673506, Vatakara

  

59 17/01/2026 Aslam K P Abdulla (FTHR) Thettath, Kummankode, 
Nadapursm, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

60 17/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA E ISMAIL (FTHR) ELLATH 
IRINGANNUR PO 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

61 17/01/2026 SHARON SHAJI N SHAJI K (FTHR) NAMATH, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

62 17/01/2026 ROSHNA FARSEEN P AJMAL M (HSBN) MURICHANDI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

63 17/01/2026 Adithya Sooraj Das (HSBN) 8/325A, Kattil, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

64 17/01/2026 SREYA E K KUMARAN E K 
(FTHR)

ELANKODANTAVIDA, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VATAKARA

  

65 17/01/2026 ASMA USMAN (FTHR) Thattarath, Perode, 
Tuneri, Perode, 673504, 

Vatakara

  

66 17/01/2026 ASWIN RAJ P M RAJEEVAN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN MADATHIL, 
KAYAPPANACHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANACHI, 

673505, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

67 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K 

ABDULLA K (FTHR) KOOLI ERANHIYIL, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

68 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID PM 

SAJITHA CV (MTHR) PONMILI, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

69 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANEEM 

ABUBACKAR A K 
(FTHR)

KUNDANCHERI, 
PERODE P O, 

TUNERI, PERODE, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

70 17/01/2026 SRUTHI P SHYTH V O (HSBN) VAZHAKKAL, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

71 17/01/2026 Muhammad Muneeb Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Thazhe Kandy, 
Vanimal, Vanimal, 
Vanimal, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

72 17/01/2026 RAGIL RAJ RAJAN P (FTHR) POOTHAREMMAL, 
NITUMANNUR, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NITUMANNUR, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

73 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA RAFEEQUE (FTHR) KULAKKATTIL, 
PUTHUKAYAM, 

VANIMEL, 
NIDUMPARAMB, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

74 17/01/2026 SANAY S SATHYAN C (FTHR) KULANGARAPOYIL, 
THINOOR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

75 17/01/2026 ANANYARAJ K BABURAJ K (FTHR) 5/131 
MARAMPUTHIYOTTIL, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

76 17/01/2026 Sana Fathima K Saleem (FTHR) Koyiiloth, Jathiyeri, 
Chekkiad, Cherumoth, 

673517, Vadakara

  

77 17/01/2026 Asif K T K Mhammad Harif Vellat 
(FTHR)

Kodoli Thazha Kuniyil, 
Perode, Tuneri, Perode, 

673504, Vatakara

  

78 17/01/2026 HASNA N K ABOOBACKER HAJI 
(FTHR)

NALUKUTTIYIL, 
PARAKKADAV, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 
673509, VATAKARA

  

79 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA UMAIRA (MTHR) ANAKULANGARA, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

80 17/01/2026 THANHA THABASSU SAMEER (FTHR) 14/495 B KAVIL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

81 17/01/2026 HARSHA V P ASHOKAN (FTHR) Vengayullaparambath, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

82 17/01/2026 Chaithanya E K Chandran (FTHR) ETHIKKANDIYIL, 
Thuruthi, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 363502, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

MANNILPUTHIYOTTIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

84 17/01/2026 RINI THOMAS THOMAS C J (FTHR) CHOORAPOIKAYIL, 
VAYAD VADAKKU, 

KALLACHI, 
VILANGAD P O, 

673506, KOZHIKODE

  

85 17/01/2026 Darmik Raj K Rajan (FTHR) 0, Parappupara, 
Vanimel, Kodiyoura, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

86 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ANJOOM MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN K K (FTHR)

NEEM ROZ, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

87 17/01/2026 ANUSURYA K R RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KUNDUTHOTTATHIL, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

88 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) KARUVANTAVIDA, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

89 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

NOTTAYIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

90 17/01/2026 PURUSHOTHAMAN 
D 

ASWATHI N (WIFE) Kudakallullathil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

91 17/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH K BABU P K (FTHR) PUZHIKKARA 
KANDIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 

VADAKARA, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

92 17/01/2026 ABHAY DEV P RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

Punnollathil, 
Thaleekkara, 

Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 
673508, Vatakara

  

93 17/01/2026 Hannath Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Unikkorankandiyil, 
Perode, Tuneri, Perode, 

673504, Vatakara

  

94 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA J K JINEESH 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

Thottoli, Kotancheri, 
Thuneri, Kotancheri, 

673503, Vatakara

  

95 17/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA K K ASHRAF K K (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
KOTTALAYIL, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
VANIMEL, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

96 17/01/2026 Anunandana V K Gangatharan (FTHR) Vallambrath 
Thazhakuniyil, 

Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 
Chelakkad, 673506, 

Vadakara

  

97 17/01/2026 Alshamar P Gafoor (FTHR) Puthoor, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vadakara

  

98 17/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN MAHAMOOD P K 
(FTHR)

347 -A-PILAKKATTU, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, NADAPURAM

  

99 17/01/2026 Ajal Krishana P Sajeevan (FTHR) Kottayantevazhi, 
Thuruthi, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

100 17/01/2026 LASINA A T HARIDASAN A T 
(FTHR)

NAMATH 
CHALAPPURAM, 

THUNERI, THUNERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, NADAPURAM

  

101 17/01/2026 ADISHDEV V S SATHEESH KUMAR 
V K (FTHR)

VENDEKKULLAPARAMBATH, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

102 17/01/2026 ISMAYIL V K MOIDU HAJI (FTHR) VILARAM 
KANDIYIL, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

103 17/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA MP THASLEEM M P 
(FTHR)

MADOMPOYIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

104 17/01/2026 Ramesh Babu Manikyam (MTHR) Othayoth Thazha, 
Thuruthi, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vadakara

  

105 17/01/2026 Muhammed Lesin Azeez A (FTHR) Ariyeri, Perode, Tuneri, 
Perode, 673504, 

Vatakara

  

106 17/01/2026 BASIMA MARIYAM 
PK 

Kadeeja (MTHR) Peedikakkandi, 
Chiyyoor, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

107 17/01/2026 RAJA FATHIMA K P RAFEEQUE K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

108 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN M P 

SEENATH (MTHR) MEETHALE 
KAMBILIL, 

PERUVANGARA, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

109 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL 

SOOPY (FTHR) RAYARAMMAN 
KANDY, 

CHEEKKONNU 
WEST, KAKKATTIL, 

CHEEKKONNU 
WEST, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

110 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHALA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PODIKKALATHIL, 
MULLAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

111 17/01/2026 ANIRUDH L R REGHU V P (FTHR) VADAKKECHARUPARAMBIL, 
THOOVATTAPOYIL, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

112 17/01/2026 AMEGHA K SREEJIL C (HSBN) CHAMALIYIL, 
THUNERI, THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, 673505, 
NADAPURAM

  

113 17/01/2026 ANFAS T KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

Thottathil, Chelakkad, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Nadapuram

  

114 17/01/2026 RIYA MEHRIN SAJITHA (MTHR) PUTHAN KOYILOTH, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

115 17/01/2026 ASHITHA R VYSAKH B (HSBN) CHALILAKANDI 
GEETHAM, 

KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

116 17/01/2026 AMAL NAJAD Salim K Kattil (FTHR) 12/126A Kattil, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

117 17/01/2026 MOIDU 
KUNNUMMAL

AMMED HAJI (FTHR) EDAVALANTAVIDA, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

118 17/01/2026 FARHANA T MOIDU T (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

119 17/01/2026 SHABANA SIYAB K M (FTHR) KAITHAKKAL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

120 17/01/2026 Muhammad Rishad Mami (MTHR) Kunhipurayil, Perode, 
Tuneri, Perode, 673504, 

Nadapuram

  

121 17/01/2026 Shadila P K Muhsin Muhammed 
(HSBN)

Chelaveettil, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Vadakara

  

122 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SANAN SHAKKER NAVATH 
(FTHR)

VALIYA THUNERI, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

123 17/01/2026 HAMNA FATHIMA K 
T K

HASEEMA (MTHR) MANIKKOTH, 
NADAPURAM, 

THUNERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

124 17/01/2026 RENNA FATHIMA SAJITHA (MTHR) PUTHAN KOYILOTH, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

125 17/01/2026 Abhinav T R Manojan T R (FTHR) 9/205A, Thekke 
Ramath, Kodancheri, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 

673503, Vatakara

  

126 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM N. K 

RAHIM (FTHR) NALOM KANDYIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

127 17/01/2026 arifa FAISAL (HSBN) KULANGARATH 
THAZHAKKUNI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

128 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinal M M Nazar (FTHR) Vettyatt, Perode, Tuneri, 
Perode, 673504, 

Vatakara

  

129 17/01/2026 SALIHA KASIM KOPPARAKKALAMULLATHIL 
KASIM (FTHR)

KOPPARA 
KALAMULLATHIL 

HOUSE, KALLACHI, 
KALLACHI, 

KALLACHI POST, 
673506, VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

130 17/01/2026 SAHEELA MUNEER (FTHR) NADUVILAKKANDY, 
PUTHUKKAYAM, 

VANIMEL, 
CHUZHALI, 673517, 

VADAKARA

  

131 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA C V SHAJIR C V (FTHR) CHERUVERI, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

132 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
DHAHABIYA 

SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIL, TUNERI P 
O, TUNERI, TUNERI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

133 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS 
K T K 

RASHID C P (FTHR) 3/185B KANHAL 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

134 17/01/2026 ASWANTH N P KUMARAN (FTHR) Nelleyullaparambath, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

135 17/01/2026 Rifa Fathima MT muhammed Rafi 
Madathum Tharammal 

(FTHR)

Madathum Tharemmal, 
Chelakkad, Nadupuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

136 17/01/2026 ANAMIKA RAMESH RAMESHAN (FTHR) NARIKKUNNUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

137 17/01/2026 PARVANA P K PAVITHRAN P K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKOTHEENTAVIDA, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

138 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED V P KASIM (FTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

139 17/01/2026 RAZAK M K MAMMU (FTHR) Valiya Veettil, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Nadapuram

  

140 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nifal M V K Nasar M V (FTHR) Meethale 
Vadakkekandy, Perode, 
Tuneri, Perode, 673504, 

Vatakara

  

141 17/01/2026 RISANA C P MUHAMMED RAFI 
KURUNGOTT (HSBN)

17/311A  
KURUNGOTT, 

TUNERI, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, 673505, 

VATAKARA

  

142 17/01/2026 SHAN SHIHAB T ABDUL AZEEZ 
THODANTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

THENAMKANDI, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYANGODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

143 17/01/2026 SREERAG SASI SASI (FTHR) THEKKINANDIPOYIL, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

MOILOTHARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

144 17/01/2026 HANOODA FATHIMA 
M N 

HASHIM KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
NADUVILAKKANDY, 

VELLIYODE, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

145 17/01/2026 Muhammad Hidash Raoof P (FTHR) Puzhakkal, Perode, 
Tuneri, Perode, 673504, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

146 17/01/2026 Nihal shan P Nissar Pattathil (FTHR) Pattathil, Kakkamvelli, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

147 17/01/2026 Rahima V P Noushad (FTHR) Valiyaparambath, 
Maruthonkara, 
Marudknkara, 

Marudonkara, 673513, 
Vadakar

  

148 17/01/2026 AYISHA ABDUL GAFUR 
(HSBN)

MEETHALE 
PALIYATTU, 

MOONAMKAI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

149 17/01/2026 NITHIN K K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

150 17/01/2026 SAYOOJ O P O P SATHYAN (FTHR) NAMBIECHUKUNNU, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

151 17/01/2026 JOJINA JOJO JOJO (FTHR) CHOORAPOIKAYIL, 
VAYAD VADAKKU, 

THINOOR, 
VILANGAD, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

152 17/01/2026 Muhammed Adnan Chediyalayil Hameed 
(FTHR)

Chediyalayil, 
Ummathur, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadakara

  

153 17/01/2026 MARIYAM Mammu Haji (HSBN) Valiya Veettil, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Nadapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

154 17/01/2026 CINI K Sunil (HSBN) Kottamukkath, 
Vattakkaitha, 
Maruthokara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

155 17/01/2026 Jumana Rafeeha T K Abbas T K (FTHR) Thelkandiyil, Perode, 
Tuneri, Perode, 673504, 

Vatakara

  

156 17/01/2026 HADEEDA FATHIMA 
M N 

HASHIM KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
NADUVILAKKANDY, 

VELLIYODE, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

157 17/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA T K MOHANAN (FTHR) THAIVACHAKUNDALIL, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

158 17/01/2026 Hajara T K Jaleel (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadakara

  

159 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M K 

NASER (FTHR) MALOKUNNATH, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

160 17/01/2026 THOMAS A T THOMAS A K (FTHR) 11/189 B 
ANTHINATTE, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

161 17/01/2026 JAFNAD K T K ABDUL JALEEL K T 
K (FTHR)

KELOTH 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, 673505, 

VADAKARA

  

162 17/01/2026 LIBINA B L BHASKARAN (FTHR) PUNNORTH, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

163 17/01/2026 RAFEEK ALAKKAT PARIAE (FTHR) ALAKKAT, 
CHANGHARAMKULAM, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

164 17/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA KUNHABDULLA 
NADUKKAVIL (FTHR)

214 -B, NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

165 17/01/2026 HASEENA K H JAWAHAR (HSBN) 8/363 A  VAZHAYIL 
MEETHAL, 
THALIYIL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

NADAPURAM

  

166 17/01/2026 ASWANI M C VIPIN RAJ (HSBN) WARD5/304 
PUNNOLINTAVIDA, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

167 17/01/2026 DEVANANDHA B BALAKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VELLILATT, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

168 17/01/2026 SANGEETH S DINESH DINESAN P (FTHR) PAYYAKKUDI, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vatakara

  

169 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JAMSHID K K 

MUHAMMAD 
JAMSHID K K (FTHR)

KELOTH 
THAZHEKUNI, 

TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 
TUNERI, 673505, 

VADAKARA

  

170 17/01/2026 SHAHARBANA T THASLIM 
PUTHUVAYAL 

(HSBN)

17/143 
PUTHUVAYAL, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

171 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN K MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

1/193 MURINGOLI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 
TUNERI, TUNERI, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

172 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA RAZAK M K (FTHR) Valiya Veettil, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Nadapuram

  

173 17/01/2026 GOPIKA P M SUDHAKARAN PM 
(FTHR)

PUZHA 
MOOLAKKAL, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

174 17/01/2026 Shirin Ibhathi Abdul Azeez 
Valiyaparambath 

(FTHR)

Valiyaparambath, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

175 17/01/2026 Sarojini Gopalan (HSBN) Kottamukkath, 
Vattakkaitha, 

Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

176 17/01/2026 SIVANI S R RAJEEV V P (FTHR) SIVADAM 
KANDIYIL, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

177 17/01/2026 Yoonus Ammad Haji (FTHR) Puthiyottumkandi, 
Mudavantheri, Tuneri, 
Mudavantheri, 673505, 

Vatakara

  

178 17/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA T MUHAMMAD FAZAL 
THARAVEETTIL 

(HSBN)

THARAVEETTIL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

KALLACHI, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

179 17/01/2026 SANOOJ KT SURENDRAN (FTHR) KINARULLANADKKANDI, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

180 17/01/2026 FASNA P SUHAIL (HSBN) PUZHAMOOLAKKAL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

NEDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

181 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN KUNHABDULLA K P 
(FTHR)

KALLULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

182 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED K HAMEED K (FTHR) KOROTH, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

183 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJAS KK BASHEER (FTHR) THAYYUULLATHIL, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

184 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
M P 

MOOSA M P (FTHR) MUNDUPARAMBIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

185 17/01/2026 Abbas Chempottu 
Kandiyil

Kunjabdulla (FTHR) Chempott Kandiyil, 
Perode, Tuneri, Perode, 

673504, Vatakara

  

186 17/01/2026 Fathima P K Fousiya (MTHR) Padinhare Kodoli, 
Thuneri, Thuneri, 
Perode, 673504, 

Vadakara

  

187 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN SALEEM T P

SALEEM T P (FTHR) THAVATHPOZHIL, 
THUNERI, THUNERI, 

THUNERI, 673505, 
NADAPURAM

  

188 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN 

KHALID T (FTHR) KADAYAM 
KOTTUMMAL 
THAZHAKUNI, 

KODANCHERI P O, 
TUNERI, 

KODANCHERI, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

189 17/01/2026 Anagha M S Byju V P (HSBN) Vadakke Parambath, 
Cherumoth, valayam, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

vadakara

  

190 17/01/2026 LASMIYA G S GANESAN M (FTHR) MALOL, EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

191 17/01/2026 SUMISHA S SURENDRAN (FTHR) MADATHIL 
THAZHAKUNI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

192 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
RASMINA K 

ISMAIL (FTHR) KANDOTH( HO ), 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VATAKARA

  

193 17/01/2026 RISHANA SHERIN K K AHAMMED (FTHR) KAMBILIL HOUSE, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, NADAPURAM

  

194 17/01/2026 SASI T V KRISHNAN TV (FTHR) Thaivechathil, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vadakara

  

195 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YASIN Fareeda (MTHR) Puthiyottil, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

196 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RADIN 
P V

RAFEEK (FTHR) PARAVANTAVIDA, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

197 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN FAISAL (FTHR) CHANGANOTH, 
NADAPURAM, 
VADAKARA, 

NADAPURAM, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

198 17/01/2026 AMGITH BABU V BABU M K (FTHR) VADEKKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

199 17/01/2026 Adish Sukumaran (FTHR) Chathoth, Kachery, 
Edachery, Kachery, 
673502, Nadapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

200 17/01/2026 RISHA NOURIN N N K RASHEED (FTHR) 1/67- 
NELLIYOLATHIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

201 17/01/2026 SHIYANA PERVEEN 
P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PAROLLAHIL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

202 17/01/2026 ALI K V MAMMU HAJI (FTHR) KAITHERI VEETTIL, 
PUZHMOOLA, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

203 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NISILA P NASEER (FTHR) PILAKKANDI, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

204 17/01/2026 DIYONA V 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

PANINHARAYIL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

205 17/01/2026 RIFAD R M HAMEED (FTHR) PERVAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

206 17/01/2026 LAYA N MANOJ KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN PURAYIL 
KRISHNA NIVAS, 
KALLACHI VIA, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 673517, 

NADAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

207 17/01/2026 ANEESA M SAMEERA (MTHR) MANIYALAMMAL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

208 17/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K ISMAYIL (FTHR) KOVUMMAL, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

THUNERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

209 17/01/2026 Amna Fathima Abbas Mathath (FTHR) Mathath House, 
Thanakottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakottur, 673509, 

Vadakara

  

210 17/01/2026 Muhamed Rashid Noushad (FTHR) Valigyaparambath, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

211 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALAHUDHEEN 

HANEEFA P K (FTHR) PONKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

212 17/01/2026 ARUN K T JAYASREE K T 
(MTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
THENGUM 

THARAMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

213 17/01/2026 Angelina Suresh Sudha (MTHR) Puliyullathil, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri 

North, 673502, Vatakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

214 17/01/2026 Fathimath Sahala M P ASHRAF (FTHR) MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

673517, VADAKARA

  

215 17/01/2026 Deva Nanda P R Sajeev Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Padinhareramath, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
vadakara

  

216 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS 

RAZAKH V P (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL, 
KODANCHERI P O, 

TUNERI, 
KODANCHERI, 

673503, VADAKARA

  

217 17/01/2026 SOORYA SREE N P SUDHEER (FTHR) KOLLIYIL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

218 17/01/2026 FIRASHA SHERIN MUHAMMED (FTHR) MEENKAVUMMAL, 
MULLANKUNNU, 

MARUTHOMKARA, 
MARUTHOMKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

219 17/01/2026 THEJAS T SAJEEVAN T (FTHR) THAMERANTAVIDA, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

220 17/01/2026 SONU S SAJEEVAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

221 17/01/2026 AMINA A NISAR A (FTHR) ATHANTAVIDA, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

222 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THALHATH 

SAEED (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

223 17/01/2026 ASMINA HAMEED HAMEED K (FTHR) KALLIL, 
PARAKKADAV, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAV, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

224 17/01/2026 Muhammed Febin Shan 
TT 

Mahamood (FTHR) Thazha Thazha, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

225 17/01/2026 Fathimath Sahala M AMMAD (FTHR) PEETTAYIL, 
RAJADHANI, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VATAKARA

  

226 17/01/2026 Muhammad Rafnas N K Rafeeq (FTHR) Nambidikkunnummal, 
Kodiyura, Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 
673506, Vadakara

  

227 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA V MAHESH V (FTHR) 75 A,MALAYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

228 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHANIB V P 

JAMAL V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KUYTHERI, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

229 17/01/2026 NALINI DIVAKARAN (HSBN) MOORATTUMMAL, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

230 17/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA K 
C 

P M ABDUL HARIS 
(FTHR)

317, KODAKKAL, 
THALIYIL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

231 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P K ASHRAF P K (FTHR) POYIKKARA 
KUNIYIL, 

PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

232 17/01/2026 Soorya Balan SHIBI (HSBN) Karekkunnummal, 
Kayakkodi, 

Kavilumpara, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

233 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA 

AMMAD (FTHR) 16/298 PORORA, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

234 17/01/2026 FATHIMA A K SAMEER A K (FTHR) AKKAROL, 
KAKKAMVELLI, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 673503, 

VADAKARA

  

235 17/01/2026 LISHA BYJU BYJU V J (HSBN) VARIKKENKIYIL, 
MULLANKUNNU, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

236 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NISILA P NASEER (FTHR) PILAKKANDI, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

237 17/01/2026 Nafeesa Cherukaryat Moideen Haji (FTHR) Cherukaryat, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Vatakara

  

238 17/01/2026 NAFIYA KP IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUNNICHALUPARAMBATH, 
VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

239 17/01/2026 HRUDUL S RAJ RAJEEVAN (FTHR) ARANANDIYIL, 
AVOLAM, THUNERI, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

240 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL HAFSATH (MTHR) VANNANTE 
THUNDIYIL, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  

241 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN V P 

HAMEED (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

242 17/01/2026 FRENCY JOSEPH SINOJ JOSE (HSBN) MOOLEPUTHANPURAKKAL, 
MUTTATHUPLAVU, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHAPPANTHOTTAM, 
673513, VATAKARA

  

243 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL T NASSER T (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
KODANCHERI P O, 

EDACHERI, 
KODANCHERI, 

673503, VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

244 17/01/2026 SREEJISHA A SARASA (MTHR) AKKALIDATHIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

245 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARAFAD 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KALLIL( HO), 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VATAKARA

  

246 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N C 

KUNHAMMED N C 
(FTHR)

NALONCHALIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

247 17/01/2026 NIHARA K P RAMESHAN K P 
(FTHR)

295, KUYADIPOYIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, NADAPURAM

  

248 17/01/2026 ANUSMAYA N P LEESAD N P (FTHR) NEELAMPARAMBATH, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

249 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

RAFEEK (FTHR) EDAVATH 
KANDIYIL, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

250 17/01/2026 GOPIKA VINOD T VINODAN T (FTHR) MEETHALE 
THEKYADATHIL, 

KARANDOD, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KARANDOD, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

251 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIZ FAISAL K K (FTHR) MEKKARATHAZHEKKUNI, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

252 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAJWAN C P

JALEEL (FTHR) CHEVITTU 
PAREMMAL, 

NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

253 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FUAD 
K K 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKANDIYIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

254 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rishal KP Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) Kappatt, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
673506, Vatakara

  

255 17/01/2026 VINAYAK V P LINEESH (FTHR) Vattappoyil, 
Vattakkaitha, 

Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

256 17/01/2026 Rafnas TK Ibrayikkutty T K (FTHR) Thaikandiyil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vatakara

  

257 17/01/2026 Muhammad V K Mujeeb (FTHR) Venmerikandi, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vatakara

  

258 17/01/2026 Rishin Muhammad P H Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Puthenpurakkal, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vatakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

259 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADIL 
P K 

KUNHALI (FTHR) PUTHUPPANAMKANDIYIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

260 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeen Sadath (FTHR) Thazhe Kolena Veettil, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vatakara

  

261 17/01/2026 Amaya P P Mohanan P (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Kodencheri, Thuneri, 
Kodencheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

262 17/01/2026 Amina Ali (HSBN) Venmerikandi, 
Cheekkonnu, 
Narippatta, 

Cheekkonnummal West, 
673507, Vatakara

  

263 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAFANA N K 

ABDULLA N K (FTHR) NADUKANDI 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

KODANCHERI, 
THUNERI, 

KODANCHERI, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

264 17/01/2026 ASHBIN V P VASU V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

265 17/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA NAZAR (FTHR) CHANGAROTH, 
MULLAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

266 17/01/2026 Amina Jaleel (FTHR) Ellath, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

267 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED M P ASHRAF M P (FTHR) NEELAMPARAMBATH, 
PUZHAMOOLA, 

VANIMEL, 
NIDUMPARAMB, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

268 17/01/2026 IRFANA THASNI A K MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K (HSBN)

KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
KALLACHI, 
KALLACHI, 

KALLACHI PO, 
673506, NADAPURAM

  

269 17/01/2026 JISHNU P S Baby (MTHR) 310, Puthukkudi, 
Vanimel, Kodiyura, 

673506, Vatakara

  

270 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN P K

P K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PATTARKULANGARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

271 17/01/2026 GAURI PRAMOD Gauri Pramod Pramod (FTHR) Chathoth.edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

272 17/01/2026 SHIVANANDA K T K NANU K (FTHR) KATTALITHAZHA 
KUNIYIL, THINOOR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

273 17/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA A P MOIDU A P (FTHR) ACHIPATHEMMAL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

274 17/01/2026 AKSHAYA P RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) Pulikkool, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

275 17/01/2026 DHANYA 
CHANGARANDIYIL

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) CHANGARANDIYIL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

276 17/01/2026 SAMEERA MUHAMMAD HAJI 
(FTHR)

18/154  MEETHALE 
KOVUMMAL, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

277 17/01/2026 AVANTHIKA 
SHENITH

SHENITH C P (FTHR) CHANGARATHAM 
POYIL, Kallachi, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 

673506, Vatakara

  

278 17/01/2026 THEERTHA E K MADHUSOODANAN 
(FTHR)

EYYAMKUNNATH, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

279 17/01/2026 ASWIN BHARADWAJ 
V K 

SURESH (FTHR) VANIYAKKANDI, 
Mokeri, Kayakkodi, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

280 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN 

AYUB (FTHR) CHINGLEENTAVIDA, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VATAKARA

  

281 17/01/2026 Sakkeena Tk Sooppy (FTHR) Thalam Kunnath, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

282 17/01/2026 Sajishna Anurag (HSBN) Thundiyil, Kottembrom, 
Edachery, Kachery, 
673502, Nadapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

283 17/01/2026 AMINA NEHA SHAREEF T K (FTHR) THAIKKANDIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

284 17/01/2026 SARANG S SURESH V K (FTHR) VENGODAN 
VEETTIL, POOKKAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

285 17/01/2026 NAYANA A K CHANDRAN (FTHR) ARAKKANDIYIL, 
VILANGAD, 
VILANGAD, 

NEDUMPARAMB, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

286 17/01/2026 ADARSH V P CHANDRI V P (MTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

287 17/01/2026 Amelia K S Sechna (MTHR) Nadukkandimeethal, 
Kallad, Kuttiady, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

288 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED N P RAFEEQ (FTHR) NEELAMPARAMBATH, 
PUZHAMOOLA, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

289 17/01/2026 Ziya Asharaf Ashraf (FTHR) Marutheri, Cheekkonnu 
West, Narippatta, 

Cheekkonnu West, 
673507, Vatakara

  

290 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BAKKIR T 

Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Tharammal, iringannur, 
edacheri, iringannur, 

670505, vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

291 17/01/2026 AJMAL 
ABDULMAJEED 
ABDULLA P T 

ABDULMAJEED 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

THUVARAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

292 17/01/2026 NAUFAL ABDULLA (FTHR) PUZHAKKARA, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

293 17/01/2026 rizvin shad k AFSAL K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

294 17/01/2026 HARINANDA M P MANOJAN (FTHR) POYILUPARAMBATH, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

295 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADHEEL V P 

V P NASAR (FTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBATH, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

THUNERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

296 17/01/2026 ISMAIL M V MOOSA (FTHR) 3/111 
THATTANTAVIDA, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

297 17/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA M V M V ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

ORAPPIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

298 17/01/2026 Afeela C P ASAINAR C P (FTHR) 32, CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

299 17/01/2026 SULAIMAN T M ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THAROL MATHATH, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

300 17/01/2026 ATHIRA A Chandran (FTHR) CheriyaKakkat, 
Kotencheri, Thuneri, 
Kodencheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

301 17/01/2026 ABHINAV C V MANOJAN (FTHR) CHERUVERI, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

302 17/01/2026 ALAKANANDHA V P LINEESH V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

NEDUMPARAMB, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

303 17/01/2026 SHARON SURESH SURESH (FTHR) 426, Puthukkudi, 
Vanimel, Kodiyura, 

673506, Vatakara

  

304 17/01/2026 Muhammad Rizwan Abdurazak P (FTHR) Chathan Kandiyil, 
Ummathur, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Nadapuram

  

305 17/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA A SOUJATH A (MTHR) ANDALY, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

THUNERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

306 17/01/2026 NEJA FATHIMA E T NISAR E T (FTHR) EDATHUM THAZHA, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

307 17/01/2026 Muhammad Safanas P K Subair (FTHR) Puthiyedath 
Kunnummal, 

Cherumoth, Valayam, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

308 17/01/2026 NAJEEB KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

489,PAROLLATHIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

309 17/01/2026 NANU 
CHAMBILORAMMEL

KANNAN (FTHR) CHAMBILORAMMEL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

310 17/01/2026 RAMSEENA RASHEED (FTHR) KAKKOOTTATHIL, 
KODIYURA, 
KODIYURA, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

311 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN KC SOMAN KC (FTHR) KATHYANAPPANCHALIL, 
BELLMOUND, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

312 17/01/2026 ARSHITHA.K.V AKHIL C P (HSBN) CHALAKETTIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KOTHOD, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

MOILOTHARA, 
673513, VATAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

313 17/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA T ISMAIL (FTHR) 3/111 
THATTANTAVIDA, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

314 17/01/2026 RAMEESA T K ASLAM (HSBN) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL 

THAZHAKUNI, 
VELLURE, THUNERI, 

KODANCHERI, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

315 17/01/2026 SIYAD P P AMMED (FTHR) puthiyaparambath, 
mudavantheri, tuneri, 
mudavatheri, 673505, 

vadakara

  

316 17/01/2026 MANASA P V PRIYA (MTHR) 436, Puthukkufi, 
Vanimel, Kodiyura, 

673506, Vatakara

  

317 17/01/2026 RUBEENA T P MUHAMMED V 
(HSBN)

VANNATHAM 
PARAMBATH, 

THINOOR, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINOOR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

318 17/01/2026 RIFANA FATHIMA RAFEEQUE (FTHR) PANAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KALLAD, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

319 17/01/2026 Manikandan R Raveendran (FTHR) Koyalantavida, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Nadapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

320 17/01/2026 SIDHA SURENDRAN 
P 

SHEEBA P (MTHR) 39 Patinjarayil, 
Velliyode, Vanimel, 
Kodiyura, 673506, 

Vatakara

  

321 17/01/2026 AVANTHIKA K P KUMARAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNUPARAMBATH, 
CHELATHOD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

KALLUNIRA, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

322 17/01/2026 SRIPAYA V P PAVITHRAN (FTHR) 03/173  
VALIYAPOYIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

NADAPURAM

  

323 17/01/2026 INDIRA GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

ARIYATTU, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

324 17/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ K RAJAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

325 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RASAL 
MARWAN

RASHEED C P (FTHR) CHEVITTUPAREMMAL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

326 17/01/2026 MAZIN MUHAMMED 
V T 

SOUDA (MTHR) VANNANTE 
THUNDIYIL, 

EDACHERI NORTH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VATAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

327 17/01/2026 MASHHOOD BASHEER (FTHR) KALLULLA 
CHALUPARAMBATH, 

KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

328 17/01/2026 GAYATHRI 
VENUGOPAL 

VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

PURAYULLAPARAMBATH, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL, 673513, 
VATAKARA

  

329 17/01/2026 RETHEESH P S BABY (WIFE) 310 -Padippurakkal, 
Puthukkudi, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

330 17/01/2026 SRAVANA V P DILEESH V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

331 17/01/2026 ANITHA K K RAJAN (HSBN) KANANCHERI, 
TUNERI P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

332 17/01/2026 YAHYA MUHAMMED 
SUNEER (FTHR)

NOORMAHAL, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

673502, NADAPURAM

  

333 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

334 17/01/2026 LUBINA K NIYAS PADIKKAL 
(HSBN)

PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VATAKARA

  

335 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NIMSHAD 

MAHAMOOD K K 
(FTHR)

KADANNAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

336 17/01/2026 SAFA NASRIN K SIRAJ K (FTHR) KELOTH, KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

337 17/01/2026 MAYA N RAJESH P K (HSBN) PANIKARKANDIYIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

338 17/01/2026 ADIKRISHNA N UMESH N (FTHR) NEELIYOTT, 
BELMOUNT, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

339 17/01/2026 Suseela Bhaskaran (HSBN) Chathoth, Kachery, 
Edachery, Kachery, 
673502, Nadapuram

  

340 17/01/2026 LEENA MAHESH (HSBN) KUNIYIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

341 17/01/2026 SEJA FATHIMA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

342 17/01/2026 SAJINA ABDULLA (FTHR) KORANTHAREMMAL, 
KODAKKAL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

343 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K K 

KADANNAKANDI 
NASAR (FTHR)

KADANNAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

344 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAHEER P P 

ALAVI (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
ASWASI, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

345 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHOOD S K

MUHAMMAD 
RUSSEL S K (FTHR)

SANKOONTEKANDI, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

346 17/01/2026 ABHINAND P KUNHIKKANNAN 
(FTHR)

PADICHIL, 
NIDUMANNUR, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

347 17/01/2026 MINA FATHIMA M ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

16/123 MADATHIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

348 17/01/2026 NUSAIBA M V ASHIF (HSBN) KIZHAKKEDATH, 
KAKKAMVELLI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

349 17/01/2026 HRUDYA K sajeevan k (FTHR) Kunhithayyullathil, 
Cherumoth, valayam, 
Cherumoth, 673517, 

vadakara

  

350 17/01/2026 ARSHINA M FIRDOUS K (HSBN) KUTTIKATTIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

351 17/01/2026 muhammed savad c h moosa (FTHR) chedenandiyil, 
iringannur, iringannur, 

iringannur, 673505, 
vadakara

  

352 17/01/2026 SATHYAN SHEEJA (WIFE) Puthiyottumeettal, 
Mullankunnu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

353 17/01/2026 Nadha Ameena P Abdul Latheef P (FTHR) Puthukkudi, Cherumoth, 
Valayam, Cherumoth, 

673517, Vadakara

  

354 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA NABEEL MEETHALE 
KUNNATH (HSBN)

MEETHALE 
KUNNATH, 

VAYILPEEDIKA, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

355 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAM NAJEEMUDDUN C H 
(FTHR)

KANNCHARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KUMMAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

356 17/01/2026 FATHIMA M MUHAMMAD HARIS 
(HSBN)

15/311 
MARAKKATHURUTHIYIL, 

NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

357 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HASANA K HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KURUKKAMBATH, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

358 17/01/2026 Minha E V Nafeesa (MTHR) Erathveettil, 
Thaleekkara, 

Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 
673508, Vatakara

  

359 17/01/2026 Fathima Safa C H moosa (FTHR) chedenandiyil, 
iringannur, iringannur, 

iringannur, 673505, 
vadakara

  

360 17/01/2026 Asheer Ashraf (FTHR) Thazha Thazha, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 

Thankkottur, 673509, 
Vatakara

  

361 17/01/2026 VIVEK K K SUNDHARESAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
MOYILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

362 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRSHA P 
K

ASHRAF P K (FTHR) MEETHALE 
THAYYULLATHIL, 

IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VATAKARA

  

363 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA A R REEJA (MTHR) NILAV 
VALIYAPURAYIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

364 17/01/2026 AYISHATH THUHRA KUNHIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

365 17/01/2026 Adinan k Abdulla T (FTHR) KATTIL, EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

366 17/01/2026 Arshad Ashraf (FTHR) Thazha Thazha, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

367 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ C

NAZAR C (FTHR) CHANGAROTH, 
MULLAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

368 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED E T JASMIN (MTHR) CHATHOTHANTE 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

369 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NOORIYA P P

ASHRAF (FTHR) 339, 
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 

IYYANGODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYANGODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

370 17/01/2026 Bindu Lashmi (MTHR) 0, Parappupara, 
Vanimel, Kodiyoura, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

371 17/01/2026 Abdulla T IBRAHIM HAJI (FTHR) THALAINTAVIDA  
KATTIL, EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

372 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMEED T HAMEED (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
KODAKKAL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

373 17/01/2026 Aboobacker Mammu Haji (FTHR) Nalukuttiyil, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

374 17/01/2026 BIJI C M SHYJU (HSBN) PAREMMAL, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

375 17/01/2026 YASEER G V K AALI (FTHR) EDAKKUDI, 
KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

376 17/01/2026 VEENA VIJAYAN SHYJU (HSBN) 309-Shappkettiya 
Parambath, Puthukkudi, 

Vanimel, Kodiyura, 
673506, Vatakara

  

377 17/01/2026 VIVEK P BABU P (FTHR) Poosharintavida, 
EDACHERI, Edacheri, 

Edacheri, 673502, 
Vadakara

  

378 17/01/2026 IRSHANA A P ISMAIL (FTHR) ATTAMPAYINTAVIDA, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

379 17/01/2026 NIVED P Babu P (FTHR) POOSHARINTAVIDA, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

380 17/01/2026 ALBIN PRAKASH PRAKASHAN (FTHR) PADINHARAYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

381 17/01/2026 AMAL ANAND K V Moli (FTHR) 308 Kulathuppara, 
Puthukkudi, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

382 17/01/2026 Muhammedali 
Palerikkandimeethal 

Rabiya (WIFE) Palerikkandiyil, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

Narippatta, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

383 17/01/2026 AJAL C T SURESH BABU C T 
(FTHR)

cheriyathayyil, 
kummankode, 

nadapuram, nadapuram, 
673504, vadakara

  

384 17/01/2026 NAYANA BIJU M K BIJU (FTHR) 424 Moolakkappil, 
Purhukkudi, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

385 17/01/2026 AMAL M K SASI M K (FTHR) MULLANKATTIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

386 17/01/2026 Pottothungal Ali Abdulla (FTHR) Pottothungal House, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, Vatakara

  

387 17/01/2026 Aryan R Rajesh (FTHR) 877, Narikkatteri, 
nadapuram, chelakkad, 

673506, vadakara

  

388 17/01/2026 Anuvarna M Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Mottemmal, Iringannur, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

389 17/01/2026 NASHATH IBNU 
NOUFAL 

NOUFAL KUNNOTH 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

16/352 KUNNOTH 
KUNNUMMAL, 

AKKAL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

390 17/01/2026 Muhammad Ajfan Rasheena (MTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vatakara

  

391 17/01/2026 NIVED P RAJAN (FTHR) PADINHARAYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

392 17/01/2026 Kumaran K P Soumini (WIFE) Koroth, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri 

North, 673502, Vatakara

  

393 17/01/2026 Mujeeb.V.P Ummer (FTHR) 10, Ellikampara, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

394 17/01/2026 AMRISHA RAJESH K RAJESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

MANIKOYILOTH 
THAZHE KUNIYIL 

HOUSE, KALLACHI, 
KALLACHI, 

KALLACHI POST, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

395 17/01/2026 SHAINI RAMESHAN K P 
(OTHR)

Moolakkappil, 
Puthukkudi, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

396 17/01/2026 devanandha c h madhu (FTHR) changaroth, 
bhoomivathukkal, 

vanimel, 
bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

397 17/01/2026 NASHEETH IBNU 
NOUFAL 

NOUFAL K K (FTHR) 16/352 KUNNOTH 
KUNNUMMAL, 

AKKAL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

398 17/01/2026 Anusmaya P P Sasi (FTHR) Parathi Poyil, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

399 17/01/2026 Anjana K V Manojan (FTHR) padinhare thayyulathil, 
chelakkad, Nadapuran, 

chelakkad, 673506, 
vadakara

  

400 17/01/2026 KARTHIK T Biju (FTHR) Tharippammal, 
Kumbalachola, Thinoor, 

Idiranagar, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

401 17/01/2026 ANJANA V V RAVEENDRAN V V 
(FTHR)

MUNDYOTT 
THAMASIKKUM 

VANIYAM VEETTIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLCHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

402 17/01/2026 ARJUN N K Kumaran (FTHR) Nochikkattu, 
Puthukkudi, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

403 17/01/2026 Nithya.C.K Santha (MTHR) 136, Ellikampara, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 

673513, Vdakara

  

404 17/01/2026 ABHINAND M GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

448MELEDATH, 
Narikkatteri, 

NADAPURAM, 
Chelakkad, 673506, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

405 17/01/2026 ASWIN P SREENU K C (FTHR) Koramanchurathil, 
Puthukkudi, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

406 17/01/2026 Sahad Muhammed kk Mahamood Kk (FTHR) Karuvarakkandiyil, 
chekkiad, Kuruvantheri, 

chekkiad, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

407 17/01/2026 DIVYASHREE MAHESH (HSBN) MULLANKATTIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

408 17/01/2026 Noufal Chaminiyil Fousiya (MTHR) 0, Kandothpoiyil, 
Vanimel, Kodiyoura, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

409 17/01/2026 shibin lal v p ramachandran (FTHR) veluthaparambath, 
bhoomivathukkal, 

vanimel, 
bhoomivathukkal, 
673515, vadakara

  

410 17/01/2026 AMAYA T Pavithran T (FTHR) 485 Thottoli, 
Puthukkudi, Village, 
Kodiyura, 673506, 

Vatakara

  

411 17/01/2026 SHARON T Biju (FTHR) Tharippammal, 
Kumbalachola, Thinoor, 

Idiranagar, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

412 17/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA NAVAS T P (FTHR) THULAMPARAMBATH, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

413 17/01/2026 DONA C R CHANDRAN (FTHR) P00THALAMKUNNUMMAL, 
P00VAMVAYAL, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

414 17/01/2026 Sangeeth Rajeevan nk Rajeevan nayarkandiyil 
(FTHR)

23/14, Narikkatteri, 
Narikkatteri, varikkoli, 

673506, vadakara

  

415 17/01/2026 Aghanya KC reeja (MTHR) Ayanikunnummal, 
kootoor, kayakkody, 
kayakkody, 673508, 

vdakara

  

416 17/01/2026 Dhanoop.M.P Sumithra (MTHR) 196, Ellikkampara, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

417 17/01/2026 Nihara K Vinodan (FTHR) Koodathil, chelakkad, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Vadakara

  

418 17/01/2026 AVISHNA M K Moli (MTHR) Meethale Kunnath, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

419 17/01/2026 DIVYA M K PRABEESH (HSBN) MALOKKUNNUMMAL, 
VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

420 17/01/2026 Manas A K Suresh A K (FTHR) 84, Punnathottam, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

421 17/01/2026 Nivedhya ashok ashokan t p (FTHR) THANIYULLAPARAMBATH, 
KOMMIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYORA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

422 17/01/2026 AYANA V ASHOKAN V (FTHR) 140VALAPPIL, 
Narikkatteri, 

Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 
673506, Vatakara

  

423 17/01/2026 THEERTHA E K Narayani (OTHR) 444, Narikkatteri, 
Narikkatteri, chelakkad, 

673506, vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

424 17/01/2026 Sreenandana P P Shyni (MTHR) Peetapoyil, Iyyankode, 
Nadapuram, Iyyankode, 

673504, Vatakara

  

425 17/01/2026 AKASH V K SUMESH V K (FTHR) Nidumannil, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

426 17/01/2026 ASHIN SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) KOROTH, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

427 17/01/2026 akshaya c v babu cv (FTHR) chettyamveettil, 
bhoomivathukkal, 
vanimel, kodiyura, 
673506, vadakara

  

428 17/01/2026 SOORYA Vijeesh (HSBN) Kayakunnumel, 
Manjakkal, Kayakkodi, 
Akkal, 673513, Vatakara

  

429 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA 
MANOJ 

MANOJ (FTHR) CHALIL, 
KUMMANGOD, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

430 17/01/2026 Kompanthantavida 
Haridasan 

Vijayalakshmi (WIFE) Kombanthantavida, 
Kallachi, Kallachi, 
Kallachi, 673506, 

Vatakara

  

431 17/01/2026 Anuvind M Krishnan M (FTHR) Malayil, Varikkoli, 
Nadapuram, Varikkoli, 

673506, Vadakara

  

432 17/01/2026 Anusree E K Anoop P P (HSBN) Parayulla Parambath, 
Chappanthottam, 

Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

433 17/01/2026 AZIN FATHIMA 
KHAN 

Salim U K (HSBN) Unikolankandiyil, 
Chalappuram, Tuneri, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Vadakara

  

434 17/01/2026 nandakrishnan m unnikrishnan (FTHR) mangavil, 
bhoomivathukkal, 
vanimel, kodiyura, 
673506, vadakara

  

435 17/01/2026 Sreenithya P P Sruthi K K (MTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Iyyankode, Nadapuram, 

Iyyankode, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

436 17/01/2026 Nihaldev P P Rajeevan pp (FTHR) PUTHANPEDIKAYIL, 
chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
vadakara

  

437 17/01/2026 JISHA NANU SIJU (HSBN) MOTTEMMAL, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

438 17/01/2026 JITHESH KRISHNA CHATHU (FTHR) EDAKKANDIYIL, 
KUMMAMKODE, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

439 17/01/2026 Anunanda M P Jithesh (FTHR) 79, Punnathottam, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

440 17/01/2026 Prasanthan SALINI (WIFE) Sreesankaram, 
Kavilumpara, 

Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

441 17/01/2026 NANDAJ KRISHNA 
TC 

sheeja (MTHR) 444, Narikkatteri, 
Narikkatteri, chelakkad, 

673506, vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

442 17/01/2026 NISHANA SHERIN V 
P 

RAFEEQ V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

443 17/01/2026 Devapriya E K Pavithran (FTHR) Edavanakandiyil, 
Kacheri, Edacheri, 
Kacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

444 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZAHRA 

KUNHAMMAD 
THUNDIKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

16/92 
THUNDIKKATTIL, 

kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 
Kayakkodi, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

445 17/01/2026 satheesh kumar 
thundiyil 

kelappan (FTHR) 447 thundiyil, 
narikkatteri, nadapuram, 

chelakkad, 673506, 
vatakara

  

446 17/01/2026 MIDHUKRISHNA M N MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

mavullaniravummal, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

VANIMEL, chuzhali, 
673517, vadakara

  

447 17/01/2026 Vishnu Prasad K V Vinodan (FTHR) Kizhake Veettil, 
chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
vadakara

  

448 17/01/2026 Ridhin T P Chandran (FTHR) Thiyyarpoyil, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

449 17/01/2026 IMA.JS SIJU MOTTEMMAL 
(FTHR)

MOTTEMMAL, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

450 17/01/2026 Vidhupriya V V Shaji M P (FTHR) Vannatham Veettil, 
Iyyankode, Nadapuram, 

Iyyankode, 673504, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

451 17/01/2026 Sanand Raj Rajeevan (FTHR) Kulathamkuzhi, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

452 17/01/2026 JOONA SUNIL N K Sunil (FTHR) Naduvilakkandiyil, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

453 17/01/2026 Sayanth M M Rajan M (FTHR) Manikkoth Meethal, 
Varikkoli, Nadapuram, 

Varikkoli, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

454 17/01/2026 AKARSHA P P SREEJA (MTHR) Nocholi, kayappanichi, 
Edacheri, kayappanichi, 

673505, vadakara

  

455 17/01/2026 Avani V K Mohanan V K (FTHR) Vazhayil Thazha 
Kuniyil, Kayappanachi, 

Kayappanachi, 
Kayappanachi, 673505, 

Vadakara

  

456 17/01/2026 Alaka.M.C Rajan (FTHR) 57, Karimbalakkandy, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

457 17/01/2026 Ani P K Kumaran (FTHR) Panolikuni, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri 

North, 673502, Vatakara

  

458 17/01/2026 shyni v p MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

mavullaniravummal, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

VANIMEL, chuzhali, 
673517, vadakara

  

459 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FAREEHA NOUSHAD (FTHR) THEYAMBADI, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

460 17/01/2026 SOORYATHEJA P M Purushu (FTHR) 23/19, Narikkatteri, 
Narikkatteri, varikkoli, 

673506, vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

461 17/01/2026 Anurag P.T Dinesan P T (FTHR) 86, Punnathottam, 
Kayakkodi, Aakkal, 
673513, Vadakara

  

462 17/01/2026 Arun Lak (FTHR) Gfd, Fvbb, Ffhhn, Nar, 
673509, Vadakra

  

463 17/01/2026 Pramal M P Prakashan K P (FTHR) Parayullaparambath, 
Akkal, Kayakkodi, 

Akkal, 673513, Vatakara

  

464 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAMEEH 

SIRAJ KOOLIKKOOL 
(FTHR)

16/186B 
KOOLIKKOOL, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

465 17/01/2026 SAHALA O P MUHAMAD SAIDE T 
K (HSBN)

THONDAR KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, THINOOR, 
KAKKATTIL VIA, 
MULLAMBATH 
POST, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

466 17/01/2026 MANASA M Manojan M (FTHR) Moyiloth, Kaiveli, 
Kakkattil, 

Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

467 17/01/2026 NEETHU M CHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

Chaliyattupoyil, 
Manjathara, Valayam, 

Valayam, 673517, 
Vadakara

  

468 17/01/2026 Akash S G Gireesh Kumar (FTHR) Parijatham, Kallunira, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Vatakara

  

469 17/01/2026 ANAGHA K SASI (FTHR) KURUMKULAM 
KUNIYIL, 

KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

470 17/01/2026 ASOORA KOYAKUNHI 
THANGAL 

KODAKKAL (HSBN)

KODAKKAL HOUSE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

471 17/01/2026 SREENANTH P sreekanth (FTHR) PEETTOLLATHIL 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

472 17/01/2026 NIMISHA RAGHAVAN (FTHR) KALAPEEDIKAYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

473 17/01/2026 ANANDHUK RISHNA 
P S 

SUMESH P M (FTHR) PARACKAL, Kothode, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

474 17/01/2026 Sheela k Viswanathan p p 
(HSBN)

PEETTOLLATHIL, 
kayappanichi, Edacheri, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

475 17/01/2026 NIHAR NIRANJAN Rangith K (FTHR) Kawarammel, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthonkara, 
Kavilumpara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

476 17/01/2026 ALAN KRISHNA V P ASHOKAN (FTHR) Veluthaparambath, 
Poovamvayal, Valayam, 

Valayam, 673517, 
Vadakara

  

477 17/01/2026 Alan Dicto Bindu P K (MTHR) Maprayil, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

478 17/01/2026 SNEHA PRADEEPAN (FTHR) Edakkulara, Kothode, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

479 17/01/2026 Girija G Gngadharan (FTHR) kalapeedikayil, 
kummankode, 

nadapuram, nadapuram, 
673504, vadakara

  

480 17/01/2026 SUDHEESH K N NANU (FTHR) Kolonkottu, 
Kavilumpara, 

Maruthomkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Nadapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


